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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Justin Knasel          M1524          1/5        5:32        0:34       34:04        0:15       21:15  1:01:38.94
2     Team Abbie corey charl RELAY          1/4        5:34        0:30       36:11        0:20       26:21  1:08:54.19
3     James Jorgenson        M5564          1/7        8:10        1:41       36:39        0:34       24:08  1:11:08.61
4     Scott Allen            M4554          1/7        7:28        1:33       38:26        1:02       24:07  1:12:34.25
5     Chris Fennewald        M5564          2/7        8:45        0:50       36:34        1:02       25:27  1:12:35.79
6     Joshua Smith           M3544         1/13        7:52        0:49       37:28        0:46       26:46  1:13:39.04
7     Kelsey Weitzel         F2534         1/12        9:45        0:52       41:10        0:38       24:05  1:16:28.38
8     Jack Pervinich         M1524          2/5        9:10        1:06       42:05        1:07       23:25  1:16:50.63
9     Rebecca Landewe        F3544          1/9        7:21        1:34       41:19        0:58       26:26  1:17:35.31
10    Samantha Farmer        F1524          1/5        7:44        1:30       48:31        0:25       20:08  1:18:16.18
11    Nancy Yaeger           F4554          1/9        9:59        1:14       40:09        1:25       26:07  1:18:49.71
12    Team Neal corey        RELAY          2/4       11:17        0:56       38:10        0:34       28:22  1:19:16.08
13    Danielle Madsen        F2534         2/12        8:01        1:14       41:58        1:05       27:48  1:20:03.87
14    George Szabo           M3544         2/13        8:26        1:33       38:46        1:40       30:09  1:20:31.33
15    Mike Shea              M4554          2/7       10:43        1:37       43:51        0:44       24:44  1:21:37.01
16    Nick Borgmeyer         M3544         3/13        8:34        1:42       44:06        0:43       26:43  1:21:45.66
17    Christopher Benne      M3544         4/13        8:25        1:38       42:20        0:58       29:00  1:22:18.19
18    Laura Naught           F3544          2/9        8:09        1:04       40:12        1:58       31:06  1:22:27.50
19    Chuck Ewing            M4554          3/7       10:43        2:30       42:17        0:32       26:32  1:22:32.47
20    Ethan Curtis           M2534          1/3       10:54        2:22       41:55        1:34       25:53  1:22:34.37
21    Team Sameul robert cha RELAY          3/4       10:55        0:36       47:00        0:25       24:00  1:22:53.23
22    Lori Baumhoer          F2534         3/12        9:59        1:26       46:26        0:51       25:00  1:23:38.70
23    Jim McDermott          M5564          3/7       10:11        2:17       37:37        1:13       32:30  1:23:43.95
24    Jessica Young          F2534         4/12        7:45        2:28       41:33        2:02       30:06  1:23:50.02
25    Cinda Blake            F4554          2/9       10:10        1:41       44:07        1:34       26:56  1:24:24.97
26    Christopher Gates      M1524          3/5       10:45        1:46       47:50        0:45       23:56  1:24:59.54
27    David Coutchie         M3544         5/13        9:58        2:21       44:28        1:02       27:27  1:25:13.04
28    Twyla Reid             F1524          2/5        9:56        1:36       45:05        0:40       28:24  1:25:38.31
29    Taylor Howard          F1524          3/5        8:27        2:17       47:55        0:55       26:32  1:26:04.28
30    Terrence Grus          M4554          4/7        8:58        2:11       41:57        1:38       32:30  1:27:12.96
31    Amanda Kapp            F3544          3/9       10:13        1:32       43:00        1:50       31:16  1:27:48.28
32    Kathleen Frese         F4554          3/9       11:33        2:27       45:00        1:46       27:26  1:28:08.77
33    Mary Willett           F5564          1/3        9:42        1:50       45:22        1:21       30:08  1:28:19.82
34    Kevin Kenney           M5564          4/7       13:09        1:38       38:14        1:42       34:08  1:28:49.85
35    Valeriy Kalugin        M5564          5/7       10:21        1:30       45:33        0:41       31:25  1:29:27.66
36    Jeffrey Harris         M3544         6/13       11:04        2:55       43:26        0:42       31:40  1:29:45.59
37    Jake Bayless           M1524          4/5       10:39        3:48       46:54        1:13       27:19  1:29:51.03
38    Joan Guenther          F2534         5/12       10:25        3:12       45:30        1:35       29:37  1:30:16.52
39    Scott Amos             M3544         7/13        8:59        1:31       48:28        2:32       29:14  1:30:43.10
40    Jordan Reid            F2534         6/12        9:57        2:47       45:21        1:55       31:06  1:31:03.68
41    Jill Bernskoetter      F2534         7/12       10:41        3:10       47:01        1:01       29:29  1:31:19.10
42    Julia Grus             F3544          4/9        8:14        1:45       47:28        1:25       32:58  1:31:46.89
43    Team Regina greg       RELAY          4/4       14:05        3:30       48:29        0:37       25:09  1:31:47.70
44    Jace Bohlmeyer         M2534          2/3       10:54        1:59       47:36        1:30       30:17  1:32:13.71
45    Leann Lehmen           F3544          5/9       11:36        2:02       49:01        0:55       30:05  1:33:37.36
46    Diane Smith            F2534         8/12       11:24        1:42       43:18        1:57       35:40  1:33:58.37
47    Sara Echelmeyer        F3544          6/9       10:13        2:20       51:31        0:59       29:12     1:34:13
48    Chris Johnson          M4554          5/7       11:45        2:00       46:18        1:09       33:28  1:34:37.80
49    Lynne Shea             F4554          4/9        8:57        2:43       53:53        0:34       28:53  1:34:57.53
50    Michael Callahan       M3544         8/13       12:09        2:53       46:36        1:46       31:45  1:35:05.63
51    Brent Wingrath         M3544         9/13       10:01        2:22       55:04        0:36       27:35  1:35:35.46
52    Grace Ewing            F1524          4/5        9:41        2:34       46:35        1:26       37:47  1:38:00.74
53    Scot Nilges            M3544        10/13       10:03        2:56       48:53        1:48       35:06  1:38:42.72
54    Kelly Parsons          F1524          5/5       12:08        1:52       50:12        1:05       33:52  1:39:05.55
55    David Randall          M5564          6/7       12:31        3:18       48:11        1:29       33:59  1:39:25.20
56    Derrijk Hollon         M2534          3/3        9:16        3:40       48:37        1:20       36:49  1:39:40.01
57    Daryl Westermeyer      M4554          6/7       10:08        5:00       47:03        1:27       36:25  1:39:59.76
58    William Fisher         M3544        11/13        9:41        3:05       52:24        2:36       32:56  1:40:40.13
59    Sarah Benne            F2534         9/12       10:54        2:19       50:21        1:18       39:14  1:44:03.48
60    Carol Miller           F5564          2/3        9:48        2:19       51:07        0:54       40:20  1:44:25.40
61    Sylvia Sabala          F4554          5/9        9:06        2:23       54:31        1:00       37:56  1:44:53.55
62    Hilary Hollon          F2534        10/12       10:32        4:31       53:21        2:30       35:22  1:46:13.89
63    Jamie Szabo            F3544          7/9       13:37        2:11       57:25        1:31       32:47  1:47:28.73
64    Bobbi Rankins          F2534        11/12       12:20        3:18       52:04        3:20       37:34  1:48:33.43
65    Tina Shoemaker         F4554          6/9       10:54        3:50       52:46        3:14       38:11  1:48:53.40
66    Claudia Browner        F4554          7/9       12:02        2:59       55:26        1:08       37:39  1:49:11.65
67    Lana Massman           F4554          8/9       12:34        3:17       55:32        1:00       38:41  1:51:02.58
68    Richard Hetzel         M3544        12/13       13:31        4:49       53:19        1:02       38:55  1:51:33.94
69    Teresa Fisher          F4554          9/9       11:41        3:10       58:43        2:52       35:28  1:51:52.43
70    Joseph Wang            M4554          7/7        9:56        4:49       54:57        1:40       42:38  1:53:57.21
71    Rebecca Taylor         F5564          3/3       11:49        3:50       59:28        1:28       38:41  1:55:12.60
72    Brian Price            M5564          7/7       18:02        1:02     1:00:45        2:28       33:50  1:56:04.74
73    Jenne Auck             F2534        12/12       12:59        2:18     1:08:50        1:18       30:42  1:56:05.13
74    Marya Amos             F3544          8/9       10:31        2:16     1:00:35        2:58       46:31  2:02:47.57
75    Cody Amos              M1524          5/5        9:18        3:39     1:00:53        2:08       47:20  2:03:15.55
76    David Stock            M3544        13/13       13:15        4:58     1:10:37        2:29       42:13  2:13:29.18
77    Jennifer Azar          F3544          9/9       12:08        4:47     1:23:05        3:17       36:29  2:19:42.52
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